Half Marathon or Longer Race

Mens

Andy Green
Callum Robinson
Dave Lee

Martin Bown
Paul Watson
Pawel Cylich
Richard Gilliland
Richard Walker
Stuart Nutting

Ladies

Samara Ridge-Wood
Sarah Godbehere

Spine Sprint

Mickleden Straddle

Brass Monkey
Saddleworth 5 Reservoirs
Mickleden Straddle
Mickleden Straddle
Saddleworth 10 Reservoirs
Mickleden Straddle
Mickleden Straddle

Saddleworth 5 Reservoirs
Cambridge

11-Jan
02-Feb

19-Jan
01-Mar
02-Feb
02-Feb
01-Mar
02-Feb
02-Feb

01-Mar
09-Mar

Time
11:47:25
02:19:19
01:33:29
03:17:08
02:17:23
02:22:31
06:51:02
02:12:07
02:13:12

02:56:08
01:54:15

Score
105.1
99.9
94.3
71.5
101.0
98.1
67.7
104.1
1034

108.1
87.1

Winner

Paul Brennan
Tommy Holroyd
Laurence McCourt
Matthew Elkington
Tommy Holroyd
Tommy Holroyd
Joe Oldfield
Tommy Holroyd
Tommy Holroyd

Helena Croft
Sarah Potter

Time
09:26:48
01:44:24
01:05:26
01:48:58
01:44:24
01:44:24
03:39:38
01:44:24
01:44:24

02:26:58
01:13:48

Gap
00:11:20
00:02:05
00:01:19
00:02:11
00:02:05
00:02:05
00:04:24
00:02:05
00:02:05

00:02:56
00:01:29



